
Field work investigation: Wrecclesham Recreation Ground 

Can you find the following on our walk down to the Rec? 

Terraced 

houses 

 Shop  Church  

Semi – 

detached 

houses 

 Railway  Crossing  

River  Bridge  Post box  

park  tree  hedge  

 

At the Rec what can you see? How many? 

Tennis courts  Benches  

Bins  Trees  

 

How many people are using the park? 

 

What are they doing in the park? 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



What can you do at the Rec?  Can you list 5 things? 

1. 

 

2. 

 

3. 

 

4.  

 

5. 

 

 

What do you think of the Rec?   

Can you list things you like and dislike about it? 

Like Dislike 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 


